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Nome
NIKS
FAKE NEWS
ROBOCOP
CARA PRETA
CHUMBO GROSSO
FILHO DO VENTO
IMPACTO
BICHO PAPAO
BICO DE OURO
AVALANCHE
MISTER
HERDEIRO
PERIGOSINHO
REI JULIAN
MASCARA
ZE BAIANO
LIGEIRINHO
SANTO
DIAMANTE NEGRO
RACHA CUCA

Anilha
020830
17534
102171

MLP 109

059647
061105
184747
016394
302254
233017
325423
0241
004567
069851
232370
273285
033969
302050
031886
244309
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Dono
SERGIO PLACAS
MOACIR
MARCOS FOCHI
TIM
EULER
NILSINHO
EDINHO
MARKAO
XAROPE
MARQUINHO GAS
LUIZ
ANDRE
CEJES
JONNY
MARQUINHO GAS
JAGUA
EULER
SALATIEL
JONNY
PAULO

Cidade

ACPSJN - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/151 20
0/132 19
0/120 18
0/116 17
0/114 16
0/106 15
0/103 14
0/101 13
0/101 12
0/86 11
0/79 10
0/75 9
0/60 8
0/51 7
0/48 6
0/47 5
0/36 4
0/33 3
0/25 2
0/19 1
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